
MÅLESTOKK:

KARTBLAD:

ØRLAND KOMMUNE N

DATODATO SIGN.SIGN.REVISJONER

6 705,67 m2

13 934,37 m2

10 599,77 m2

9 809,11 m2

74/331

74/357

74/355

74/26374/282

74/328

74/356

74/327

0/0

0/0

Eiendomsgrense som skal
oppheves (1204)

Regulert tomtegrense (1203)

Eiendomsgrense som
beholdes (illustrasjon)

24.05.10
UTKAST MED NYE AREAL  EIENDOMMER
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